2023-2024 Confidential 261 Day

Kernville Union School District

Salary Schedule 03

Step 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Range

A 3,172 3,220 3,269 3,317 3,367 3,418 3,468 3,521 3,574 3,627 3,681 3,737 3,793 3,849 3,907 3,966 4,026 4,087 4,146 4,209
B 3,332 3,381 3,431 3,483 3,535 3,589 3,642 3,696 3,753 3,808 3,866 3,923 3,983 4,043 4,103 4,164 4,226 4,290 4,354 4,419
C 3,498 3,550 3,603 3,657 3,712 3,767 3,824 3,882 3,940 3,998 4,059 4,120 4,182 4,244 4,307 4,372 4,438 4,505 4,573 4,641
D 3,673 3,728 3,783 3,840 3,898 3,955 4,015 4,076 4,137 4,199 4,262 4,326 4,391 4,457 4,523 4,591 4,660 4,730 4,801 4,873
E 3,856 3,913 3,973 4,032 4,093 4,154 4,217 4,280 4,344 4,409 4,475 4,542 4,610 4,680 4,749 4,821 4,893 4,965 5,041 5,117
F 4,049 4,110 4,171 4,234 4,298 4,362 4,427 4,493 4,560 4,628 4,699 4,769 4,841 4,913 4,988 5,061 5,138 5,214 5,293 5,373
G 4,251 4,314 4,380 4,446 4,512 4,579 4,648 4,718 4,788 4,860 4,933 5,007 5,083 5,159 5,236 5,315 5,395 5,476 5,558 5,641
H 4,464 4,531 4,599 4,667 4,738 4,809 4,880 4,954 5,027 5,104 5,181 5,258 5,337 5,416 5,499 5,581 5,665 5,749 5,836 5,923
| 4,687 4,757 4,829 4,900 4,975 5,049 5,124 5,202 5,279 5,359 5,439 5,521 5,604 5,687 5,773 5,859 5,948 6,036 6,128 6,218
J 4,921 4,995 5,070 5,146 5,223 5,301 5,380 5,461 5,543 5,627 5,711 5,797 5,884 5,972 6,062 6,152 6,244 6,339 6,433 6,530
K 5,167 5,245 5,324 5,403 5,484 5,567 5,650 5,734 5,821 5,908 5,998 6,087 6,178 6,271 6,365 6,461 6,557 6,656 6,756 6,857
L 5,425 5,507 5,589 5,674 5,758 5,844 5,933 6,022 6,112 6,204 6,296 6,390 6,487 6,584 6,682 6,784 6,885 6,988 7,093 7,200
M 5,697 5,782 5,870 5,957 6,047 6,136 6,229 6,323 6,418 6,514 6,612 6,711 6,810 6,913 7,017 7,122 7,228 7,337 7,448 7,559
N 5,982 6,071 6,162 6,255 6,349 6,445 6,542 6,639 6,739 6,840 6,943 7,047 7,153 7,259 7,368 7,478 7,590 7,705 7,819 7,938
(0} 6,280 6,375 6,470 6,568 6,665 6,766 6,868 6,970 7,075 7,181 7,289 7,398 7,510 7,622 7,736 7,852 7,971 8,089 8,211 8,334
P 6,595 6,694 6,794 6,896 6,999 7,104 7,210 7,320 7,429 7,540 7,653 7,768 7,884 8,003 8,123 8,246 8,369 8,493 8,622 8,751
Q 6,924 7,029 7,135 7,241 7,350 7,460 7,572 7,685 7,800 7,917 8,037 8,156 8,279 8,403 8,529 8,657 8,786 8,919 9,053 9,188
R 7,270 7,380 7,491 7,603 7,718 7,833 7,950 8,069 8,190 8,313 8,438 8,565 8,693 8,823 8,955 9,090 9,226 9,364 9,505 9,647
Office Supervisor Stipend - $233.78 per month

Administrative Assistant Longevity:

Administrative Assistant - Payroll

Administrative Assistant - Personnel

Chief Business Official

Director of Maintenance, Operations, and Transportation
MO Manager

Director of Technology

Superintendent Secretary/Accounts Payable

Board Approved: 12-12-23

Positions with less than 261 paid days will be prorated
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Years of Service: 16-20

2% of base salary

Years of Service: 21-25

4% of base salary

Years of Service: 26 Plus

8% of base salary




